Liste des collectes Seine-Saint-Denis

/I Aolit 2024

Date Collecte
12/08/2024
14/08/2024
16/08/2024
16/08/2024
20/08/2024
20/08/2024
21/08/2024
21/08/2024
27/08/2024
28/08/2024
29/08/2024
29/08/2024

Libellé Ensemble

ROSNY SOUS BOIS
NEUILLY PLAISANCE
LE RAINCY

ST DENIS

LES PAVILLONS SOUS BOIS
ST OUEN

LE BLANC MESNIL
MONTFERMEIL

LIVRY GARGAN
ROMAINVILLE
GOURNAY SUR MARNE
ROMAINVILLE

Lieux

HOTEL DE VILLE

SALLE DES FETES

AGORA

SALLE DE LA LEGION D'HONNEUR
MAIRIE

SALLE DES FETES BARBARA
ESPACE EIFFEL

SALLE DES FETES DE FRANCEVILLE
ESPACE JULES VERNE

CENTRE SOCIAL MARCEL CACHIN
SALLE MARCEAU

CENTRE SOCIAL MARCEL CACHIN

Adresse

20 RUE CLAUDE PERNES

11 AVENUE DU MARECHAL FOCH
1 ALLEE NICOLAS CARNOT

6 RUE DE LA LEGION D'HONNEUR
144 AVENUE JEAN JAURES

5 RUE DES ECOLES

156 AVENUE CHARLES FLOQUET
145 AVENUE GABRIEL PERI
ALLEE DU PARC DE LA MAIRIE
30 RUE DE LA RESISTANCE

3 RUE DE L'ALOUETTE

30 RUE DE LA RESISTANCE

Code Postal  Ville

93110 Rosny-sous-Bois
93360 Neuilly-Plaisance
93340 Le Raincy

93200 Saint-Denis

93320 Les Pavillons-sous-Bois
93400 Saint-Ouen-sur-Seine
93150 Le Blanc-Mesnil
93370 Montfermeil

93190 Livry-Gargan

93230 Romainville

93460 Gournay-sur-Marne
93230 Romainville

Début Matin

Fin Matin

Début Aprés-midi
15:00
14:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
15:00
14:30
15:00
15:00
14:30
14:30

14:30

Fin Aprés-midi
19:30
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:30
19:00
19:30
19:30
19:00
19:00
19:00



