## Liste des collectes Seine-Saint-Denis // Août 2024

Date Collecte	Libellé Ensemble	Lieux	Adresse	Code Postal	Ville	Début Matin	Fin Matin	Début Après-midi	Fin Après-midi
12/08/2024	ROSNY SOUS BOIS	HÔTEL DE VILLE	20 RUE CLAUDE PERNES	93110	Rosny-sous-Bois			15:00	19:30
14/08/2024	NEUILLY PLAISANCE	SALLE DES FETES	11 AVENUE DU MARECHAL FOCH	93360	Neuilly-Plaisance			14:00	19:00
16/08/2024	LE RAINCY	AGORA	1 ALLEE NICOLAS CARNOT	93340	Le Raincy			14:30	19:00
16/08/2024	ST DENIS	SALLE DE LA LEGION D'HONNEUR	6 RUE DE LA LEGION D'HONNEUR	93200	Saint-Denis			14:30	19:00
20/08/2024	LES PAVILLONS SOUS BOIS	MAIRIE	144 AVENUE JEAN JAURES	93320	Les Pavillons-sous-Bois			14:30	19:00
20/08/2024	ST OUEN	SALLE DES FETES BARBARA	5 RUE DES ECOLES	93400	Saint-Ouen-sur-Seine			15:00	19:30
21/08/2024	LE BLANC MESNIL	ESPACE EIFFEL	156 AVENUE CHARLES FLOQUET	93150	Le Blanc-Mesnil			14:30	19:00
21/08/2024	MONTFERMEIL	SALLE DES FETES DE FRANCEVILLE	145 AVENUE GABRIEL PERI	93370	Montfermeil			15:00	19:30
27/08/2024	LIVRY GARGAN	ESPACE JULES VERNE	ALLEE DU PARC DE LA MAIRIE	93190	Livry-Gargan			15:00	19:30
28/08/2024	ROMAINVILLE	CENTRE SOCIAL MARCEL CACHIN	30 RUE DE LA RESISTANCE	93230	Romainville			14:30	19:00
29/08/2024	GOURNAY SUR MARNE	SALLE MARCEAU	3 RUE DE L'ALOUETTE	93460	Gournay-sur-Marne			14:30	19:00
29/08/2024	ROMAINVILLE	CENTRE SOCIAL MARCEL CACHIN	30 RUE DE LA RESISTANCE	93230	Romainville			14:30	19:00